01/03/2014

12:28:17 pm

Offense Date

12/02/2013
12/02/2013
12/02/2013
12/02/2013
12/02/2013
12/03/2013
12/04/2013
12/06/2013
12/07/2013
12/08/2013
12/09/2013
12/10/2013
12/11/2013
12/11/2013
12/12/2013
12/12/2013
12/12/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/16/2013
12/16/2013
12/23/2013
12/23/2013
12/24/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/30/2013

00:06
18:00
19:32
19:32
21:00
08:00
08:54
15:00
09:00
02:00
22:36
13:00
12:44
14:35
11:00
16:03
17:30
02:48
02:48
02:48
02:48
16:44
18:49
18:49
18:49
22:26
22:26
22:31
22:31
08:54
21:33
21:33
21:33
21:33
17:00

Report Date

12/02/2013
12/03/2013
12/02/2013
12/02/2013
12/03/2013
12/04/2013
12/04/2013
12/17/2013
12/07/2013
12/09/2013
12/12/2013
12/10/2013
12/11/2013
12/16/2013
12/13/2013
12/12/2013
12/12/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/13/2013
12/16/2013
12/16/2013
12/23/2013
12/23/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/31/2013

00:06
22:19
19:32
19:32
14:22
02:23
08:56
10:29
13:00
14:02
21:02
19:16
12:50
10:59
15:48
16:04
20:32
02:48
02:48
02:48
02:48
17:50
18:49
18:49
18:49
22:26
22:26
22:31
22:31
10:13
21:33
21:33
21:33
21:33
15:30

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log
12/31/2013

12/01/2013 Thru

Description

DRUGS, ALL ELSE

THEFT

TRESPASS, CRIMINAL
WARRANT SERVICE
BURGLARY, NO FORCE
THEFT

ASSAULT, SIMPLE
BURGLARY, NO FORCE
THEFT, FROM VEH (NOT PART)
BURGLARY, NO FORCE
THEFT

THEFT,PETIT

THEFT

THEFT

THEFT, BICYCLE

RIGHT OF WAY VIOLATIONS
THEFT

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

LICENSE, OPER. SUSPENDED
TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

DRUGS, ALL ELSE

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRUGS, ALL ELSE

LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRUGS, ALL ELSE

THEFT, COIN OPER MACHINE
CRIMINAL DAMAGE

DRUGS, ALL ELSE

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRUG ABUSE INSTRUMENT
LIGHTS, IMPROPER

LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
THEFT

Location

GRIMSBY+SECOR

STUDENT RECREATION CENT1
STUDENT RECREATION CENT1
STUDENT RECREATION CENT1
CROSSINGS

CARLSON LIBRARY
GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER
TUCKER HALL

LOT 10

CROSSINGS

CROSSINGS

GATEWAY - GRADKOWSKI'S ¢
CARTER HALL WEST
DOWLING HALL, IDA MARIE, L
MCMASTER HALL

ROCKET

STUDENT UNION

DOUGLAS RD+LOT 4
DOUGLAS RD+LOT 4
DOUGLAS RD+LOT 4
DOUGLAS RD+LOT 4
ACADEMIC HOUSE
COLLEGE+SECOR
COLLEGE+SECOR
COLLEGE+SECOR

LOT 10

LOT 10

HEALTH EDUCATION BUILDIN
HEALTH EDUCATION BUILDIN
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, C
DORR+ROOSEVELT
DORR+ROOSEVELT
DORR+ROOSEVELT
DORR+ROOSEVELT
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, G

CRR0321C

Page 1
Disposition
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

PENDING INVESTIGATION
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN



