01/03/2014

12:28:17 pm

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

12/01/2013 Thru

Description

DRUGS, ALL ELSE

12/31/2013

Page 1 CRR0321C

0	- 4 -		
Offense Date		<u>Report Date</u>	
12/02/2013	00:06	12/02/2013	00:06
12/02/2013	18:00	12/03/2013	22:19
12/02/2013	19:32	12/02/2013	19:32
12/02/2013	19:32	12/02/2013	19:32
12/02/2013	21:00	12/03/2013	14:22
12/03/2013	08:00	12/04/2013	02:23
12/04/2013	08:54	12/04/2013	08:56
12/06/2013	15:00	12/17/2013	10:29
12/07/2013	09:00	12/07/2013	13:00
12/08/2013	02:00	12/09/2013	14:02
12/09/2013	22:36	12/12/2013	21:02
12/10/2013	13:00	12/10/2013	19:16
12/11/2013	12:44	12/11/2013	12:50
12/11/2013	14:35	12/16/2013	10:59
12/12/2013	11:00	12/13/2013	15:48
12/12/2013	16:03	12/12/2013	16:04
12/12/2013	17:30	12/12/2013	20:32
12/13/2013	02:48	12/13/2013	02:48
12/13/2013	02:48	12/13/2013	02:48
12/13/2013	02:48	12/13/2013	02:48
12/13/2013	02:48	12/13/2013	02:48
12/13/2013	16:44	12/13/2013	17:50
12/13/2013	18:49	12/13/2013	18:49
12/13/2013	18:49	12/13/2013	18:49
12/13/2013	18:49	12/13/2013	18:49
12/16/2013	22:26	12/16/2013	22:26
12/16/2013	22:26	12/16/2013	22:26
12/23/2013	22:31	12/23/2013	22:31
12/23/2013	22:31	12/23/2013	22:31
12/24/2013	08:54	12/27/2013	10:13
12/27/2013	21:33	12/27/2013	21:33
12/27/2013	21:33	12/27/2013	21:33
12/27/2013	21:33	12/27/2013	21:33
12/27/2013	21:33	12/27/2013	21:33
12/30/2013	17:00	12/31/2013	15:30

THEFT
TRESPASS, CRIMINAL
WARRANT SERVICE
BURGLARY, NO FORCE
THEFT
ASSAULT, SIMPLE
BURGLARY, NO FORCE
THEFT, FROM VEH (NOT PART)
BURGLARY, NO FORCE
THEFT
THEFT,PETIT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT, BICYCLE
RIGHT OF WAY VIOLATIONS
THEFT
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING
LICENSE, OPER. SUSPENDED
TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE
DRUGS, ALL ELSE
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRUGS, ALL ELSE
LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRUGS, ALL ELSE
THEFT, COIN OPER MACHINE
CRIMINAL DAMAGE
DRUGS, ALL ELSE
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRUG ABUSE INSTRUMENT
LIGHTS, IMPROPER
LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.

THEFT

Location

GRIMSBY+SECOR STUDENT RECREATION CEN1 STUDENT RECREATION CEN1 STUDENT RECREATION CEN1 CROSSINGS CARLSON LIBRARY GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER TUCKER HALL LOT 10 CROSSINGS CROSSINGS GATEWAY - GRADKOWSKI'S § CARTER HALL WEST DOWLING HALL, IDA MARIE, L MCMASTER HALL ROCKET STUDENT UNION **DOUGLAS RD+LOT 4 DOUGLAS RD+LOT 4 DOUGLAS RD+LOT 4 DOUGLAS RD+LOT 4** ACADEMIC HOUSE COLLEGE+SECOR COLLEGE+SECOR COLLEGE+SECOR LOT 10 LOT 10 HEALTH EDUCATION BUILDIN HEALTH EDUCATION BUILDIN UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, O DORR+ROOSEVELT DORR+ROOSEVELT DORR+ROOSEVELT DORR+ROOSEVELT UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, O

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN PENDING INVESTIGATION REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN REPORT WRITTEN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT REPORT WRITTEN